CONT-B Thirupathiraju 16,076.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)160.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank-009763700003490
On Account of :

Being amount nef to thirpathi raju towards 
payment as per credit balance 16076/- as per 
vno-1745

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Fifteen Thousand Nine Hundred 
Sixteen Only

₹ 15,916.00

Prepared by: nextopolis@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Survey No.230 to 243, plot No.11, Thurkapally, Shameerpet.

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

Department

AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work

Manual

On A/c

Auto Manual

15-01-2026

[...]

@ 160.76
0.00Less Rent :

0.00Less Loan :

Other Deductions Description :

On A/c Description :

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Totals...

%

Approved By Admin Approved By Project Manager Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director

0.00

15915.24Net Amount :

Rupees : Fifteen Thousand Nine Hundred Fifteen and Paise Twenty Four Only.

Approved By Admin Approved By Project Manager Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director